

Hawaii Fluid Art Opens New Location in Oklahoma City

Celebrating Hawaiian Style

OKLAHOMA CITY, OKLAHOMA, USA, November 2, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Maya Ratcliff, Founder of Hawaii Fluid Art announced a grand opening celebration event to be held at the new Oklahoma City, studio owned by Linda Etherton, on Dec. 3, 2022, from 5 – 8 pm. Festivities will include food, drinks, giveaways and fun at their new gallery.

The gallery opens its doors on Nov. 1 at 10600 S. Pennsylvania Ave., Suite 14, Oklahoma City, OK. Events can now be booked at www.hawaiifluidart.com or 405-808-5333.

Hawaii Fluid Art, (hawaiifluidart.com) with its new Oklahoma City location offers arts classes 5 times a day 7 days a week. The classes are fun, fast and easy; participants are guaranteed to create a masterpieces. Individuals, businesses or organizations are encouraged to schedule one-on-one or group classes. Classes can be incorporated into birthday parties or other specials events such as corporate events, date nights, ladies nights out or



Let's Paint



Aloha

family fun nights. Hawaii Fluid Art provides a place to have fun and be inspired. Its mission statement is, "to inspire and nurture the human spirit, one painting at a time," says Maya Ratcliff, Hawaii Fluid Art's Founder and CEO.

About Hawaii Fluid Art

Founded in 2019, Hawaii Fluid Art delivers a unique blend of entertainment and professional art instruction. Unlike other studios, Hawaii Fluid Art clients are extremely proud to display their unique acrylic paintings in their home or office.

Current open locations include Dallas TX, Waikoloa Beach, HI, Kansas City, Mo. and now Oklahoma City, OK..

Opening Soon:

Nashville, TN, Las Vegas, NV, Frisco, TX, Fort Worth, TX and Phoenix, AZ.

Hawaii Fluid Art offers franchise opportunities across the nation. For more information, go to https://hawaiifluidart.com/franchise/. Check out the fun on Hawaii Fluid Art Facebook page at www.facebook.com/hawaiifluidart.

Media Contact Hawaii Fluid Art Tiffany Kountz tiffany@hawaiifluidart.com (682) 338-0722 https://hawaiifluidart.com/

This press release is issued through EmailWire™ (<u>www.emailwire.com</u>) – the global newswire service that provides Press release distribution with guaranteed results™.

Tiffany Kountz Hawaii Fluid Art +1 682-338-0722 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/599055200

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.